
April 27, 2018 Playlist – “Member’s Choice” 
DJ: Gary “DJ Duke” Clayton 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dance as played: 

Alley Cat 

Beautiful In My Eyes 

To The Moon And Back 

Bar Room Romeo 

Extreme Love 

3 Rules 

Silk And Satin 

Holding On To Yesterday 

Vanotek Cha 

Bittersweet Memory 

Follow My Footprint 

Champagne Promise 

Follow Me 

She Bangs 

Tightrope 

WOW Tokyo 

Love Remains 

Italiano 

Wandering Heart 

Watch The Tempo 

Oklahoma Wind 

Pull You Through 

Scarborough Waltz 

On The Water 

My Reason 

Lady In Red 

I Will Follow Him 

No Excuse 

Tip Toe 

Hold A Candle 

I Hate Love Songs 

You Are The Reason 

I Hope You Find It 

Perfect 

East To West 

Electric Love 

See You Strut 

Pieces 

VIP 

Slowly, Gently, Softly 

The One You're Waiting On 

Come Alive 
 
 
 

Alphabetical: 

3 Rules 

Alley Cat 

Bar Room Romeo 

Beautiful In My Eyes 

Bittersweet Memory 

Champagne Promise 

Come Alive 

East To West 

Electric Love 

Extreme Love 

Follow Me 

Follow My Footprint 

Hold A Candle 

Holding On To Yesterday 

I Hate Love Songs 

I Hope You Find It 

I Will Follow Him 

Italiano 

Lady In Red 

Love Remains 

My Reason 

No Excuse 

Oklahoma Wind 

On The Water 

Perfect 

Pieces 

Pull You Through 

Scarborough Waltz 

See You Strut 

She Bangs 

Silk And Satin 

Slowly, Gently, Softly 

The One You're Waiting On 

Tightrope 

Tip Toe 

To The Moon And Back 

Vanotek Cha 

VIP 

Wandering Heart 

Watch The Tempo 

WOW Tokyo 
 


